
 

 
Winter/Spring 2021 Calendar Highlights 

 

Monday, January 4 – Students return/No Extended Day 

Monday, January 18 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day/No School 

Monday, January 25 – After school enrichment classes begin 

Monday, February 8 – Open registration for 2021-2022 school year begins 

Friday, February 5 – Parent/Teacher Conferences/Student Holiday 

Monday, February 15 – President’s Day/No School 

Monday, February 22 – Registration for summer camp begins 

Friday, March 12 – Last day of school before break/No Extended Day 

Monday, March 15 - Friday, March 19 – Spring Break/No School 

Friday, April 2 – Good Friday/No School 

Monday, May 31 – Memorial Day/No School 

Friday, June 4 – Last Day of School/No Extended Day 

Monday, June 14 – Summer camp 6-week program begins   
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